

RCR|HUB, the leading RCM online platform, presents the August issue of RCM Connections featuring Amazon's Nick Rogers

RCR\HUB, the online platform for Healthcare Revenue Cycle Management (RCM) professionals, is excited to unveil its August edition of RCM Connections Magazine.

NEW SMYRNA BEACH, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, August 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- This issue features an exclusive interview with Nick Rogers, Head of <u>Amazon RCM</u>. It promises to be an enlightening read for anyone in Healthcare Revenue Cycle.

Highlights of the August Edition:

Exclusive Interview with Nick Rogers, Head of Amazon RCM: Discover how Amazon is redefining Revenue Cycle Management. In a PRCR9 REVENUE CYCLE RESOURCES

RCR|HUB, Your RCM Online Resource

candid conversation, Nick Rogers shares his journey from Florida State University to leading RCM at Amazon, offering insights into how he and his team approach RCM through the lens of the patient and customer. Learn how Amazon's customer-obsession is driving innovation in RCM and transforming patient experiences.

Innovative Approaches and Future Growth:

Nick Rogers shares how Amazon's "working backward" approach, guides their mission to make it dramatically easier for people to find, choose, afford, and engage with the things they need to get and stay healthy.

Editor-in-Chief Jena Eggert commented on the release:

"We are thrilled to feature Nick Rogers in this issue. His insights into Amazon's approach to RCM

offer a fresh perspective. At The HUB we strive to connect our CommUnity and learn from one another. Showcasing insights from a leading provider like Nick about his current role, plans, and strategy only strengthens our RCM CommUnity. If our readers can gain insights or a fresh perspective on how they view and treat their patients from Nick's interview, I'd consider that a win!"

The August edition of <u>RCM Connections</u> is now available online at <u>https://rcrhub.com/rcm-connections/nickrogers</u>

Paulina Molina
RCR|HUB
+ +1 4702667713
email us here
Visit us on social media:
X
LinkedIn
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/738980604

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.